 IGS-20160HPT
1
Industrial L2+ 16-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 2-Port 10/100/1000T +
2-Port 100/1000X SFP Managed Switch (-40~75 degrees C)
Environmentally Hardened Design
PLANET Industrial 16-Port Gigabit 802.3at PoE+ Switch, IGS-20160HPT, is
equipped with rugged IP30 metal case for stable operation in heavy Industrial
demanding environments. With IP30 industrial case protection, the IGS-20160HPT

 IGS-20160HPT
11
Ordering Information
IGS-20160HPT
Industrial 16-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 2-Port 10/100/1000T + 2-Port 100/1000X SFP Managed Switch
(-40~75 degrees C)
Related Products
IGS-10020HPT
L2+ Industrial 8-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 2-Port 100/1000X SFP Managed Ethernet Switch
(-40~75 degrees C)
IGS-5225-8P2T2S
L2+ Industrial 8-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 2-Port 10/100/1000T + 2-Port 100/1000X SFP Managed
Ethernet Switch (-40~75 degrees C)
IGS-5225-8P4S
L2+ Industrial 8-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 4-Port 100/1000X SFP Managed Ethernet Switch
(-40~75 degrees C)
IGS-5225-8P2S2X
L3 Industrial 8-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 4-Port 100/1000X SFP + 2-Port 10G SFP+ Managed Ethernet
Switch (-40~75 degrees C)
Related Products
MGB-GT SFP-Port 1000BASE-T Module
MGB-SX SFP-Port 1000BASE-SX mini-GBIC module - 550m
MGB-SX2 SFP-Port 1000BASE-SX mini-GBIC module - 2km
MGB-LX SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 10km
MGB-L40 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 40km
MGB-L80 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 80km
MGB-L120 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 120km
MGB-LA10 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module - 10km
MGB-LB10 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 10km
MGB-LA20 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module - 20km
MGB-LB20 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 20km
MGB-LA40 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module - 40km
MGB-LB40 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 40km
MGB-TSX SFP-Port 1000BASE-SX mini-GBIC module - 550m (-40 ~ 75 degrees C)
MGB-TLX SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 10km (-40 ~ 75 degrees C)
MGB-TL40 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 40km (-40 ~ 75 degrees C)
MGB-TL80 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 80km (-40 ~ 75 degrees C)
1000Mbps	SFP	transceiver	modules
MFB-FX SFP-Port 100BASE-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 2km
MFB-F20 SFP-Port 100BASE-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 20km
MFB-F40 SFP-Port 100BASE-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 40km
MFB-F60 SFP-Port 100BASE-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 60km
MFB-FA20 SFP-Port 100BASE-BX Transceiver (WDM,TX:1310nm) - 20km
MFB-FB20 SFP-Port 100BASE-BX Transceiver (WDM,TX:1550nm) - 20km
MFB-TFX SFP-Port 100BASE-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 2km (-40 ~ 75 degrees C)
MFB-TF20 SFP-Port 100BASE-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 20km (-40 ~ 75 degrees C)
100Mbps	SFP	transceiver	modules